
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Bandon Bus Barn 135 days Fri 1/24/25 Thu 7/31/25

2 Pre-Construction Time 36 days Fri 1/24/25 Fri 3/14/25

3 Notice to Proceed 1 day Fri 1/24/25 Fri 1/24/25

4 Subcontracts 5 days Mon 1/27/25 Fri 1/31/25 3

5 Submittals 30 days Mon 2/3/25 Fri 3/14/25 4

6 Mobilization 3 days Mon 2/3/25 Wed 2/5/25

7 Demo 5 days Thu 2/6/25 Wed 2/12/25

8 Demo Existing Building 1 wk Thu 2/6/25 Wed 2/12/25 6

9 Site Prep 6 days Thu 2/13/25 Thu 2/20/25

10 Building Layout/Install Batter Boards 1 day Thu 2/13/25 Thu 2/13/25 8

11 Prep Grade & Trench for Plumbing Rough-In 1 wk Fri 2/14/25 Thu 2/20/25 10

12 Foundation 25 days Fri 2/21/25 Thu 3/27/25

13 Layout & Form for Building Footings 3 days Fri 2/21/25 Tue 2/25/25 11

14 Tie Footing Rebar/Layout & Place Anchor Bolts 2 days Wed 2/26/25 Thu 2/27/25 13

15 Pour Footings 1 day Fri 2/28/25 Fri 2/28/25 14

16 Form for Building Slab 1 wk Mon 3/3/25 Fri 3/7/25 15

17 Vapor Barrier 1 day Mon 3/10/25 Mon 3/10/25 16

18 Tie Rebar/Place Speed Plates and Prepare Screed
System

1 wk Tue 3/11/25 Mon 3/17/25 17

19 Pour Concrete Slab & Cure 1 wk Tue 3/18/25 Mon 3/24/25 18

20 Strip Forms & Backfill Building Perimeter 3 days Tue 3/25/25 Thu 3/27/25 19

21 Metal Building Installation 43 days Fri 3/28/25 Tue 5/27/25

22 Structural Steel Erection 2 wks Fri 3/28/25 Thu 4/10/25 20

23 Purlin & Girts 1 wk Fri 4/11/25 Thu 4/17/25 22

24 Roof Panel & Roof Insulation 10 days Fri 4/18/25 Thu 5/1/25 23

25 Vinyl Window & Exterior Door Installation 3 days Fri 5/2/25 Tue 5/6/25 24

26 Siding Installation 10 days Wed 5/7/25 Tue 5/20/25 25

27 Overhead Door Installation 1 wk Wed 5/21/25 Tue 5/27/25 26

28 Framing 20 days Wed 5/21/25 Tue 6/17/25

29 Office Rough Carpentry 1 wk Wed 5/21/25 Tue 5/27/25 26

30 MEP Rough-In 2 wks Wed 5/28/25 Tue 6/10/25 29

31 Wall Insulation and Vapor Barrier 1 wk Wed 6/11/25 Tue 6/17/25 30

32 Finishes 24 days Wed 6/18/25 Mon 7/21/25

33 Drywall 10 days Wed 6/18/25 Tue 7/1/25 31

34 Interior Paint 1 wk Wed 7/2/25 Tue 7/8/25 33

35 MEP Trim-Out 1 wk Wed 7/9/25 Tue 7/15/25 34

36 Casework 1 day Wed 7/16/25 Wed 7/16/25 35

37 Rubber Base 3 days Wed 7/16/25 Fri 7/18/25 35

38 Door/Wall Accessories Install 4 days Wed 7/16/25 Mon 7/21/25 35

39 Site Work 30 days Wed 5/28/25 Tue 7/8/25

40 Trench & Install Underground Utilities 1 wk Wed 5/28/25 Tue 6/3/25 21

41 Prep for Sidewalks & Curb 1 wk Wed 6/4/25 Tue 6/10/25 40

42 Form. Place & Finish Site Concrete 2 wks Wed 6/18/25 Tue 7/1/25 41,28

43 Fencing, Striping & Traffic Signs 1 wk Wed 7/2/25 Tue 7/8/25 42

44 Post-Construction 8 days Tue 7/22/25 Thu 7/31/25

45 Punchwalk 1 day Tue 7/22/25 Tue 7/22/25 32,43

46 Punchlist 3 days Tue 7/22/25 Thu 7/24/25 45SS

47 Float Time 1 wk Fri 7/25/25 Thu 7/31/25 45SS,46

48 Substantial Completion 0 days Thu 7/31/25 Thu 7/31/25 47 7/31
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